
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Cajalco Rd. - Recon. from 1014.85' W'ly of La

Sierra Ave to 391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr; Recon. from 
391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr to 519.25' E'ly of Kirkpatrick Rd

Advertised: April 17, 2007 (3.33)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm   Date: Wednesday, May 23, 2007  PROJECT NOS. A3-0473, B4-0495, A7-0345

Schedule 1: 1014.85' W'ly of La Sierra Ave to 391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr R.J. NOBLE COMPANY
A3-0473, B4-0495, STPL-5956 (165) Orange, CA 92856
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

1 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 53,600.00 53,600.00
2 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 25,000 30.00 750,000.00 10.75 268,750.00
3 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 27,300 80.00 2,184,000.00 53.15 1,450,995.00
4 832001 METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING LF 2,540 40.00 101,600.00 29.65 75,311.00
5 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 14,000 40.00 560,000.00 30.85 431,900.00
6 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 77,200.00 77,200.00
7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 55,300 0.50 27,650.00 0.22 12,166.00
8 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 1,160 4.00 4,640.00 3.75 4,350.00
9 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 194 10.00 1,940.00 6.82 1,323.08

10 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 72 250.00 18,000.00 195.00 14,040.00
11 566012 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 3 300.00 900.00 440.00 1,320.00
12 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 79 50.00 3,950.00 120.00 9,480.00
13 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 21,250.00 21,250.00
14 665017 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK) LF 53 40.00 2,120.00 260.00 13,780.00
15 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E) LF 18,200 15.00 273,000.00 1.70 30,940.00
16 394049 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F) LF 1,950 12.00 23,400.00 1.50 2,925.00
17 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 39 500.00 19,500.00 1,275.00 49,725.00
18 820118 GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR [CLASS 1] EA 395 40.00 15,800.00 23.00 9,085.00
19 820132 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1) EA 67 100.00 6,700.00 47.00 3,149.00
20 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 65,600.00 65,600.00
21 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 4,200.00 4,200.00
22 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 6,800.00 6,800.00
23 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
24 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 4,200.00 4,200.00

24A 000003 SPECIAL SIGNS EA 10 150.00 1,500.00 475.00 4,750.00
24B 860530 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS EA 4 300.00 1,200.00 2,860.00 11,440.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL (SCHEDULE 1)
(ITEMS 1-24B) 4,140,900.00 2,643,279.08

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Cajalco Rd. - Recon. from 1014.85' W'ly of La

Sierra Ave to 391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr; Recon. from 
391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr to 519.25' E'ly of Kirkpatrick Rd

Advertised: April 17, 2007 (3.33)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm   Date: Wednesday, May 23, 2007  PROJECT NOS. A3-0473, B4-0495, A7-0345

Schedule 2: 391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr to 519.25' E'ly of Kirkpatrick Rd R.J. NOBLE COMPANY
A7-0345, STPL5956 (166) Orange, CA 92856
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

25 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 21,500 80.00 1,720,000.00 53.15 1,142,725.00
26 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 800 6.00 4,800.00 3.75 3,000.00
27 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 19,900 30.00 597,000.00 10.75 213,925.00
28 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 10,414 40.00 416,560.00 30.85 321,271.90
29 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 340 25.00 8,500.00 11.00 3,740.00
30 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 70,850.00 70,850.00
31 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 270 6.00 1,620.00 6.82 1,841.40
32 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 42,000 0.40 16,800.00 0.22 9,240.00
33 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E) LF 920 12.00 11,040.00 1.70 1,564.00
34 394049 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F) LF 255 12.00 3,060.00 1.50 382.50
35 152397 RELOCATE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING LF 250 30.00 7,500.00 31.00 7,750.00
36 152392 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST) EA 5 250.00 1,250.00 103.00 515.00
37 152606 MODIFY DOWNDRAIN EA 2 300.00 600.00 1,275.00 2,550.00
38 820132 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1) EA 50 100.00 5,000.00 47.00 2,350.00
39 820118 GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ([CLASS 1] EA 24 40.00 960.00 23.00 552.00
40 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
41 220101 FINSIHING ROADWAY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 44,500.00 44,500.00
42 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00
43 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 3,200.00 3,200.00
44 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 3,150.00 3,150.00
45 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.00
46 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
47 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE SQYD 44,900 3.00 134,700.00 1.34 60,166.00
48 000003 SPECIAL SIGNS EA 10 150.00 1,500.00 475.00 4,750.00
49 860530 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS EA 4 300.00 1,200.00 2,860.00 11,440.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL (SCHEDULE 2)
(ITEMS 25-49) 3,077,090.00 1,984,962.80

Project Totals: 7,217,990.00 4,628,241.88

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Cajalco Rd. - Recon. from 1014.85' W'ly of La

Sierra Ave to 391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr; Recon. from 
391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr to 519.25' E'ly of Kirkpatrick Rd

Advertised: April 17, 2007 (3.33)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm   Date: Wednesday, May 23, 2007  PROJECT NOS. A3-0473, B4-0495, A7-0345

Schedule 1: 1014.85' W'ly of La Sierra Ave to 391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr 
A3-0473, B4-0495, STPL-5956 (165)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00
2 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 25,000 10.00 250,000.00 1.00 25,000.00
3 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 27,300 58.00 1,583,400.00 72.00 1,965,600.00
4 832001 METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING LF 2,540 32.50 82,550.00 30.00 76,200.00
5 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 14,000 29.00 406,000.00 35.00 490,000.00
6 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 133,815.00 133,815.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 55,300 0.22 12,166.00 0.25 13,825.00
8 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 1,160 4.00 4,640.00 4.25 4,930.00
9 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 194 6.00 1,164.00 7.75 1,503.50

10 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 72 200.00 14,400.00 220.00 15,840.00
11 566012 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 3 450.00 1,350.00 500.00 1,500.00
12 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 79 100.00 7,900.00 75.00 5,925.00
13 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00
14 665017 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK) LF 53 200.00 10,600.00 165.00 8,745.00
15 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E) LF 18,200 2.75 50,050.00 1.32 24,024.00
16 394049 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F) LF 1,950 2.75 5,362.50 1.32 2,574.00
17 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 39 250.00 9,750.00 600.00 23,400.00
18 820118 GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR [CLASS 1] EA 395 15.00 5,925.00 21.00 8,295.00
19 820132 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1) EA 67 50.00 3,350.00 50.00 3,350.00
20 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
21 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
22 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 77,869.25 77,869.25 15,000.00 15,000.00
23 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
24 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 125,000.00 125,000.00

24A 000003 SPECIAL SIGNS EA 10 1,000.00 10,000.00 1,200.00 12,000.00
24B 860530 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS EA 4 5,000.00 20,000.00 5,000.00 20,000.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL (SCHEDULE 1)
(ITEMS 1-24B) 2,800,291.75 3,282,711.50

HARDY & HARPER
Santa Ana, CA 92705

GRIFFITH COMPANY
Santa Ana, CA 92704
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Cajalco Rd. - Recon. from 1014.85' W'ly of La

Sierra Ave to 391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr; Recon. from 
391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr to 519.25' E'ly of Kirkpatrick Rd

Advertised: April 17, 2007 (3.33)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm   Date: Wednesday, May 23, 2007  PROJECT NOS. A3-0473, B4-0495, A7-0345

Schedule 2: 391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr to 519.25' E'ly of Kirkpatrick Rd
A7-0345, STPL5956 (166)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

25 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 21,500 58.00 1,247,000.00 72.00 1,548,000.00
26 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 800 4.00 3,200.00 4.25 3,400.00
27 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 19,900 10.00 199,000.00 1.00 19,900.00
28 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 10,414 29.00 302,006.00 35.00 364,490.00
29 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 340 20.00 6,800.00 13.00 4,420.00
30 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 187,000.00 187,000.00
31 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 270 6.00 1,620.00 7.75 2,092.50
32 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 42,000 0.22 9,240.00 0.25 10,500.00
33 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E) LF 920 2.75 2,530.00 1.32 1,214.40
34 394049 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F) LF 255 2.75 701.25 1.32 336.60
35 152397 RELOCATE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING LF 250 80.00 20,000.00 30.00 7,500.00
36 152392 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST) EA 5 100.00 500.00 115.00 575.00
37 152606 MODIFY DOWNDRAIN EA 2 5,000.00 10,000.00 600.00 1,200.00
38 820132 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1) EA 50 50.00 2,500.00 50.00 2,500.00
39 820118 GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ([CLASS 1] EA 24 15.00 360.00 21.00 504.00
40 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 120,000.00 120,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
41 220101 FINSIHING ROADWAY LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00
42 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00
43 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
44 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 125,000.00 125,000.00
45 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 85,000.00 85,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
46 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
47 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE SQYD 44,900 2.00 89,800.00 3.00 134,700.00
48 000003 SPECIAL SIGNS EA 10 1,000.00 10,000.00 1,200.00 12,000.00
49 860530 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS EA 4 5,000.00 20,000.00 5,000.00 20,000.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL (SCHEDULE 2)
(ITEMS 25-49) 2,290,257.25 2,700,332.50

Project Totals: 5,090,549.00 5,983,044.00

HARDY & HARPER
Santa Ana, CA 92705

GRIFFITH COMPANY
Santa Ana, CA 92704
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Cajalco Rd. - Recon. from 1014.85' W'ly of La

Sierra Ave to 391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr; Recon. from 
391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr to 519.25' E'ly of Kirkpatrick Rd

Advertised: April 17, 2007 (3.33)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm   Date: Wednesday, May 23, 2007  PROJECT NOS. A3-0473, B4-0495, A7-0345

Schedule 1: 1014.85' W'ly of La Sierra Ave to 391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr 
A3-0473, B4-0495, STPL-5956 (165)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 180,000.00 180,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00
2 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 25,000 25.00 625,000.00 17.50 437,500.00
3 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 27,300 65.00 1,774,500.00 70.00 1,911,000.00
4 832001 METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING LF 2,540 29.00 73,660.00 32.50 82,550.00
5 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 14,000 35.00 490,000.00 40.00 560,000.00
6 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 248,000.00 248,000.00 254,950.00 254,950.00
7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 55,300 0.25 13,825.00 0.25 13,825.00
8 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 1,160 4.00 4,640.00 4.00 4,640.00
9 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 194 6.50 1,261.00 7.50 1,455.00

10 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 72 200.00 14,400.00 210.00 15,120.00
11 566012 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 3 420.00 1,260.00 475.00 1,425.00
12 151281 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 79 100.00 7,900.00 110.00 8,690.00
13 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 87,895.25 87,895.25 75,000.00 75,000.00
14 665017 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK) LF 53 250.00 13,250.00 210.00 11,130.00
15 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E) LF 18,200 1.50 27,300.00 0.85 15,470.00
16 394049 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F) LF 1,950 1.50 2,925.00 1.00 1,950.00
17 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 39 300.00 11,700.00 2,560.00 99,840.00
18 820118 GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR [CLASS 1] EA 395 17.00 6,715.00 17.00 6,715.00
19 820132 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1) EA 67 45.00 3,015.00 50.00 3,350.00
20 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
21 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 16,000.00 16,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
22 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
23 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
24 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

24A 000003 SPECIAL SIGNS EA 10 525.00 5,250.00 1,500.00 15,000.00
24B 860530 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS EA 4 2,250.00 9,000.00 3,525.00 14,100.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL (SCHEDULE 1)
(ITEMS 1-24B) 3,682,496.25 3,838,710.00

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT BEADOR CONSTRUCTION
Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92883
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Cajalco Rd. - Recon. from 1014.85' W'ly of La

Sierra Ave to 391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr; Recon. from 
391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr to 519.25' E'ly of Kirkpatrick Rd

Advertised: April 17, 2007 (3.33)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm   Date: Wednesday, May 23, 2007  PROJECT NOS. A3-0473, B4-0495, A7-0345

Schedule 2: 391.43' W'ly of Lake Mathews Dr to 519.25' E'ly of Kirkpatrick Rd
A7-0345, STPL5956 (166)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

25 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 21,500 65.00 1,397,500.00 70.00 1,505,000.00
26 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 800 4.00 3,200.00 4.00 3,200.00
27 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 19,900 25.00 497,500.00 17.50 348,250.00
28 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 10,414 35.00 364,490.00 40.00 416,560.00
29 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 340 25.00 8,500.00 13.00 4,420.00
30 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 248,000.00 248,000.00 254,950.00 254,950.00
31 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 270 6.50 1,755.00 7.50 2,025.00
32 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 42,000 0.25 10,500.00 0.25 10,500.00
33 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E) LF 920 1.50 1,380.00 0.85 782.00
34 394049 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F) LF 255 1.50 382.50 1.00 255.00
35 152397 RELOCATE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING LF 250 30.00 7,500.00 80.00 20,000.00
36 152392 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST) EA 5 125.00 625.00 110.00 550.00
37 152606 MODIFY DOWNDRAIN EA 2 300.00 600.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
38 820132 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1) EA 50 45.00 2,250.00 50.00 2,500.00
39 820118 GUARD RAIL DELINEATOR ([CLASS 1] EA 24 17.00 408.00 17.00 408.00
40 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
41 220101 FINSIHING ROADWAY LS 1 180,000.00 180,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00
42 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 87,895.25 87,895.25 75,000.00 75,000.00
43 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 16,000.00 16,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
44 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00
45 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
46 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
47 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE SQYD 44,900 0.65 29,185.00 0.10 4,490.00
48 000003 SPECIAL SIGNS EA 10 525.00 5,250.00 1,500.00 15,000.00
49 860530 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS EA 4 2,250.00 9,000.00 3,525.00 14,100.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL (SCHEDULE 2)
(ITEMS 25-49) 2,938,920.75 2,989,990.00

Project Totals: 6,621,417.00 6,828,700.00

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT BEADOR CONSTRUCTION
Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92883
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Subcontractors listed by R.J. Noble 
 
Subcontractor    Description of Work 
 
Orange County Striping   Striping 
 
E.B.S.      Concrete 
 
Savala Company    Pipe 
 
Area West Fence Company   Guard Railing 
 
Pavement Recycling    Pulverizing 


	Text1: Note:  Summary of bids includes corrections made pursuant to Addendum no. 5, Item 4 with regard to "Like Bid Items".


